
NAME TITLE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE HOME # WORK # CELL # E-MAIL TERM DATES
Robert Dodge Chair 5 Sokokis Circle Topsham ME 4086 (207) 725-1238 N/A (207) 720-0537 robert.dodge77@gmail.com 2025, 1st Term
Sally Beaulieu Vice Chair 56 Outlet Road Hallowell ME 4347 N/A N/A (207) 441-4612 salbeau91@gmail.com 2025, 2nd Term
Greg Bazakas Board Member 54 Roosevelt Avenue Waterville ME 4901 N/A N/A (207) 314-9863 gbazakas@colby.edu 2024, 1st Term
Erin Brown Development Committee Chair 642 King Street Oxford ME 4270 N/A N/A (508) 309-9400 eeh1812@gmail.com 2025, 1st Term
Mary Callan Board Member P.O. Box 64 Smithfield ME 4978 N/A N/A (207) 716-6164 mcallan.me@gmail.com 2025, 2nd Term
Dianna Gram Academic Affairs Committee Co-Chair 5 East Leavitt Street Skowhegan ME 4976 N/A N/A (207) 577-3229 dgram56@gmail.com 2026, 2nd Term
Martha Harris Board Member 489 Monroe Road Winterport ME 4496 N/A N/A (207) 299-8191 Martha.boards.1948@gmail.com 2024, 1st Term
Whitney King Finance Committee Chair 84 West River Road Waterville ME 4901 N/A (207) 859-5755 (207) 649-9674 dwking@colby.edu 2023, 2nd Term

Kimberly Patnode Board Secretary 149 Vassalboro Road South China ME 4358 N/A N/A (607) 379-1656 kpatnode@hotmail.com 2026, 2nd Term
Anna Perkins Academic Affairs Committee Co-Chair 22 Mayflower Road Hallowell ME 4347 N/A N/A (207) 441-7238 annapmaine@gmail.com 2026, 2nd Term

Matthew Newberg Head of School P.O. Box 158/13 Easler Road Hinckley ME 4944 N/A (207) 419-6500 N/A mnewberg@maineacademy.org N/A
Ashley Hyde Business Office Manager P.O. Box 158/13 Easler Road Hinckley ME 4944 N/A (207) 419-6500 N/A ahyde@maineacademy.org N/A

10 voting members
2 staff/non-voting members
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